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Adresa: Svetogorska 9
Telefon: +381 11 3347 442
Fax: +381 11 3347 615

PIB: 106966344

E-mail: porudzbine@player.rs

ORTOFON NIGHTCLUB MKIlI
REPLACEMENT STYLUS

Sifra: 2961

Kategorija prozivoda: D] Igle i Kertridzi za Gramofone

Proizvodac: Ortofon

Cena: 7.800,00 rsd

ORTORONNGHTGLUBR MKII REPLACEMENT STYNSS

ultimate club cartridge. Superb sound quality!

Following in the footsteps of the legendary
Nightclub series, the re-engineered Nightclub Mkll
boasts numerous sonic improvements in both club
and studio settings.

With a new cartridge body, the Nightclub Mkll offers
increased output voltage for powerful, energetic
sound and enhanced performance from integrated
phono preamps such as the ones found in D) mixers.

Club DJ and studio workers believe the Nightclub MkIl to be an absolute high-end cartridge. It is indeed a
no-nonsence performer with fascinating musical resources.

Its output is superb with a frequency response rating high enough to compare Nightclub Mkll to any
audiophile cartridge. The special elliptical stylus guarantees sound with insignificant scratching.

Recommended for frequent use in discotheques and clubs!

Output voltage at 1000Hz, 5cm/sec.
Channel balance at 1kHz

Channel separation at 1kHz
Channel separation at 15 kHz
Frequency range at -3dB

Frequency response

8 mV

1,5dB

23 dB

15 dB

20-22.000 Hz
20-20.000 Hz +/- 1,5 dB

Tracking ability at 315 Hz at recommmende tracking force 80 um

Compliance, dynamic lateral
Stylus type

Stylus tip radius

Tracking force range

Tracking force recommended
Tracking angle

Internal impedance, DC resistance
Internal inductance
Recommended load resistance
Recommended load capacitance
Cartridge weight

7 um/m N
Special Elliptical
r/R 13/25 pm
2,0-5,0 g (20-50 mN)
3,0 g (30 mN)
20°

1.000 Ohm

580 mH

47 kOhm
200-600 pF
18,5¢

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




