

ORTOFON NIGHTCLUB MKII REPLACEMENT STYLUS

Šifra: 02961
 Kategorija proizvoda: DJ Igle i Kertridži za Gramofone
 Proizvođač: Ortofon

Cena: 7.800,00 rsd

ORTOFON NIGHTCLUB MKII REPLACEMENT STYLUS
ultimate club cartridge. Superb sound quality!

Following in the footsteps of the legendary Nightclub series, the re-engineered Nightclub MkII boasts numerous sonic improvements in both club and studio settings.

With a new cartridge body, the Nightclub MkII offers increased output voltage for powerful, energetic sound and enhanced performance from integrated phono preamps such as the ones found in DJ mixers.

Club DJ and studio workers believe the Nightclub MkII to be an absolute high-end cartridge. It is indeed a no-nonsense performer with fascinating musical resources.

Its output is superb with a frequency response rating high enough to compare Nightclub MkII to any audiophile cartridge. The special elliptical stylus guarantees sound with insignificant scratching.

Recommended for frequent use in discotheques and clubs!

Output voltage at 1000Hz, 5cm/sec.	8 mV
Channel balance at 1kHz	1,5 dB
Channel separation at 1kHz	23 dB
Channel separation at 15 kHz	15 dB
Frequency range at -3dB	20-22.000 Hz
Frequency response	20-20.000 Hz +/- 1,5 dB
Tracking ability at 315 Hz at recommended tracking force	80 μm
Compliance, dynamic lateral	7 μm/m N
Stylus type	Special Elliptical
Stylus tip radius	r/R 13/25 μm
Tracking force range	2,0-5,0 g (20-50 mN)
Tracking force recommended	3,0 g (30 mN)
Tracking angle	20°
Internal impedance, DC resistance	1.000 Ohm
Internal inductance	580 mH
Recommended load resistance	47 kOhm
Recommended load capacitance	200-600 pF
Cartridge weight	18,5 g